

MM454. 3-001/003421234 41 PWD 21/59 21/01

(50)

21/01/21 21/01/21 21/01/21 21/01/21

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

21/01/21 21/01/21 21/01/21 21/01/21

Agreement 110-57/SBD/11/454 DIVISION

22-23

(Pravir Block)

Cost-103132682

Material Cost - 15276872

SUB-DIVISION

72nd 11840955/MB No - 2781

WEA SURVEILLANCE BOOK

Date of Commencement 29/8/22 Below 11.11%

Date of Completion - 28/8/23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) PLV & fixing of working benchmark pillars etc.					
1.500 km	TMBP 22				
					Rs. 35752.08/km = 53636
(2) clearing & grubbing road land etc all.					
0.53 Hae	TMBP 22				
					Rs. 52970.33/Hae = 28074
(3) Cont. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits upto lead 100m etc.					
	TMBP 22				
	TMBP 30				
373.03 M ³					
0141.315.06 M ³					Rs. 190.52/M ³ = 60041.
(4) Cont. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits upto 100m lead etc.					
	TMBP 22				
3357.23 M ³	TMBP-20,				
0146.327.25 M ³					Rs. 149.08/M ³ = 48787.
(5) Cont. of subgrade & earth on shoulder etc- all.					
4012.35 M ³	TMBP 22				
242.926 M ³	TMBP-30				
4255.276 M ³					Rs. 192.25 M ³ = 811239.
014.4219.71 M ³					Continuation Ref = 1440860.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				MF	93219152 11640055
(26) PW half brick circular tree ground etc all 65 nos VTMBP 28					
					Rs. 1948.82 / no = 126673=
(27) PW & fixing of typical M.M.B.S.T. ironing sign board etc. 05 nos VTMBP 28					
					Rs. 9682.23 / no = 48411=
(28) E.W. in excavation in foundation etc all 57.93 m ³ VTMBP 22					
					Rs. 6302.24 / m ³ = 58277=
(29) PW 220 PCC in foundation 9.248 m ³ VTMBP 22					
					Rs. 6683.59 / m ³ = 477355=
(30) PW PCC Main substructure 71.422 m ³ VTMBP 22					
					Rs. 3365.77 / m ³ = 50487=
(31) PW RCC HP N.P.S etc all 15.0 M VTMBP 23					
					Rs. 100.26 / m ² = 4159=
(32) PW painting on plaster wall on HP culvert etc. 41.280 m ² VTMBP 20					
					Rs. 100.26 / m ² = 4159=
				MF	12423110=
Continuation					10104970=

37
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F	10104970
					1
				TOTAL	10104970
Add 12% GST				=	1212576
Add 1% cess				=	101050
Add S. Fee				=	148932
				TOTAL	11567388
Less 11.11% before as per Ag					1285155
				TOTAL	10282400
Less previous payment in					8370518
				Net Total	19118822

Sharma
15.11.23
JE

Continuation